Thomas
Nora
Alexia
Ben
Mikayla
Jamaya
Maxim
Caroline
Genevieve
Vivian
Galilee
Canaan
Antonio
Thomas
Joseph
Ellie
John
Brogan
Griffin
Henry
Louis
Caroline
Brynn
Alexander
Jonathan
Beau
Emily
Oliver
Andrew
Taytum
Lucy
Abigail
Patrick
Weston
Phoenix
Gael
Isabelle
Isabel
Dulce
Alesandra
Camille

Cretin-Derham Hall Honor Roll
Trimester Two Gold Honor Roll: GPA 3.250-3.910

Ahneman
Ahrendt
Aldrich
Alexander
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anetipa
Arlandson
Atkinson
Balema
Balema
Barajas
Barnes
Barrett
Bartel
Bauer
Beaudette
Becker
Benson
Bilek
Binsfeld
Birkeland
Bloedow
Bloedow
Bollinger
Boss
Brasel
Brass
Bredeson
Brondum
Broz
Bruns
Burke
Cahill
Calderon
Carlson
Carrico
Castillo
Castro
Castro

12
11

9
12
12
11
11

9
11

9
10
12

9

9
12
10

9

9
11
12
11
11

9
11

9
11
12
10
12

9
10
12
10
11
11

9
10

9
12
11
11

Harrison
Tyson
Thanh Kiet
Hui-Sheng
Angel Lynne
Nathan
Cecelia
Grace
Sierra
Mikael
Cora
Cooper
Nora
Thomas
Jack
Simon
Nicholas
Zander
Benjamin
Carston
Sifan

lan
Lauren
Angel
Donovin
Adele
Emerson
Dylan
Matthew
Frannie
Finola
Jameson
Liam
Alayna
Lillian
Nina
Rhema
Taniysha
Matthew
Andrew
Jaziel

Cavanaugh
Cerise

Chau

Chen
Chicone
Chorlton
Christenson
Clarke
Clotts
Coenen
Cognetta
Collins
Conlin
Conway
Cool
Cortez-Orme
Cortez-Orme
Coy

Coyle

Croke
Degefu
Detwiler
Detwiler
Diaz

Diaz

Diebel

Dietz
Dingman
Dodig
Dolan
Downes
Downs
Doyle

Doyle
Drayton
Droel
Edomaruseh
Edwards

Ek

Ek

Enriquez Olvera



Greta
Joseph
Kathryn
Theodore
Charles
Joseph
Masyn
Patrick
Watson
Davis
Regan
Katherine
Lola
Henry
Isabella
De'Mandre
Amelia
Brooklyn
Bridget
Cailin
Rayquon
Ruichen
Aiden
Anna
Yessica
Malec
Lyric
Finbarr
Tess
William
Theodore
Stella
Colin
Matthew
Jacob
Grace
James
Isaiah
Senhit
Daniel

Erickson
Erlenbusch
Farrington
Faust
Fenlon
Fenlon

Fitzner-Maidment

Flashing
Fleming
Fleming
Flohrs

Flynn

Flynn Noyes
Fontaine
Forti

Frierson-Hollie

Fritz
Frost
Funk
Gannon
Gary

Ge
Gerczak
Glendenning
Gomez
Govrik
Gray
Green
Guion
Guion
Hackbarth
Hadac
Hafenbrack
Hahs
Haider
Hallberg
Hamel
Hanno
Hashel
Hawkins

10
12
11

11
10
12
12
11
12
12
10

10
10
12
10
10
11
11
10
10
10
12

11
11

12

12

10

12
12

12
10

Channing
Noah
Muhang
Charlie
Samuel
Maggie
Kai
Ellyson
Madelyn
Ricardo
Grace
Emerson
Joseph
Bauer
Nora
Xinyu
Vivienne
Tessa
Porter
Liam
Gracyn
Alexa
Shaelyn
Mary
Andrew
Haocheng
Josephine
Clarence
Jordan
Benjamin
Levi
Davis
Liam
Maeve
Kayson
Emily
Anika
Rainer
Johnny
Eden

Haycraft
Hayes
He
Heath
Heath
Hechtl
Helgesen
Henjum
Hernandez
Hernandez
Hire
Holman
Honsa
Houge
Howie
Huang
Hughes
Hummel
Ingham
Ishaq
Jacobson
Jacobson

Jarquin Dominguez

Jensen
Jensen
Jie
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson

Johnson-Grass

Johnston
Jossart
Junker
Kachmarek
Kallok
Kane

Kelly

10
12
12

11
12

11
10
12
11
10
12
12

11

11

11
11
12

11
10
12
12

12
12
12
10
12
10
10

12



Grace
Timothy
Marguerite
John
Jack
Peyton
Kendall
Dawson
John
Catherine
Isabella
Gino
Julian
Paloma
Evan
Caleb
Kyron
Kyla

Ivan
Elena
Samuel
Savannah
Audrina
Michael
Rylee
David
Emma
Evelyn
Becker
Annalise
Elliot
Tyler
Lauren
Charlotte
Raphael
Haotian
Atticus
Camille
Margaret
Maxwell

Kemp
Kestner
Kiemde
King
Kirchberg
Kirchner
Klecatsky
Kloek
Kohorst
Kohorst
Kovarik
Krejce
Krieger

Kronschnabe

Kuhl

Kukuroboman

Kurtz
Laguda
Lam
Larson
Larson
Larson
Laska
Latham
Leach
LeClair
Lenarz
Lentz
Lewis
Limoges
Lindsley
Link
Lomen
Lucio
Lucio
Ma
Macheel
Maher
Marrinan
Mattaini

11
12

12
12
10
11
12
12

11
12
11
10

11
11
10
11
11
11

10
10

12

12
12
11
10
11
10

10
10
12
12

Lauren
Jackson
Margaret
Torsten
Amelia
Jackson
Musie
Lucia
Nora
Madison
Eliana
Bella
Emma
Madeline
Kelly
Joseph
Apple
John
Mackenzie
Meghan
Adelyn
Shea
Griffin
Elizabeth
Olivia
Owen
Leah
Martin
Abigail
Anastasia
Cale
Dang Hong
Lauren
Ariel
Emma
Chloe
Walter
Ruby
Eric
Yalin

Mauer

Maurer-Green

McGlinch
MclLeod
Meier
Meier
Mekonnen
Mellum
Merlin
Meyer
Meyer
Mielke
Mike
Miley
Minero
Mitchell
Mix
Mooney
Moran
Muckala

Muckerheide

Murphy
Murphy
Musolf
Nathan
Nei
Neil
Nelesen
Nesset
Nevels
Newman
Nguyen
Novak
Nyombi
Odman
Olin
Omann
Omann
Overell
Pan

10
10
12
10

10
12
10

12
11
10

12
11
11
12
11
10
10
11
10
11

10
12
10
10
12
10
11
11
11
10
10
10
12
12
12



Maria
Kaylee
Olivia
Sonja
Jack
Abigail
Olivia
Ja'mya
James
Eli
Henrik
Connor
Cal
Adriella
Maya
Josie
Louis
Henry
Abigail
William
Alec
Samuel
Lydia
Mary
Brody
Claira
Owen
Frances
Annabella
Jack
Sebastien
Anna
Delaney
KayLee
Piper
Anna
Bilal
Marshall
Kade
Tyler

Penkert
Perla
Perry
Perry
Peterman
Peterson
Peterson
Pettigrew
Plasch
Pocernich
Prestegaard
Quinn
Rafferty
Ramsay
Regnier
Reihe
Reinartz
Reinartz
Roberto
Roedler
Rolfzen
Rosga
Rosso
Roth
Ruprecht
Sanders
Sargent
Schmidt
Schreier
Schuler
Schuman
Schwab
Schwab
Schwartz
Sewell
Sewich
Shahid
Shoberg
Shomion
Shomion

11
10
11
12
12
10
10
11

12

10
10

11

10

12
11
11
12

11

10
11

11
12
11

12
10
10
11

Julian
Luke
Ava
Adrian
George
Cecelia
Kyle
Duncan
Thomas
Miley
Nikolai
Chase
Shaheed

Anne Louise

Aidan
James

Eli

Nora
Luciana
Alyod
Samuel
Solomon
Isaiah
Genevieve
Madelynn
Maxson
Ja'Dale
Elizabeth
Samantha
Mary
Evan
Torin
Charlotte
Emma
Naomi
Ryder
Sofia
Samuel
Sam
Gianmarco

Smith
Smith
Sondag
Soto
Stanley
Staples
Starr
Stevens
Sticha
Stoeklen
Stuurop
Style
Suggs
Sullivan
Sullivan
Summers
Sundsmo
Swanson
Sylvester
Teffera
Tessier
Teuber
Thom
Thomas
Thomas
Thompson
Thompson
Thurman
Tidgwell
Timmers
Toft
Tompkins
Torland
Tracy
Travers
Tri

Troje
Tushaus
Udovich
Veglia

10
10
10
10
11
12

12
12
10
11
10

10
12
12
10
10
12
10
12
10
11
11

10
11
11
12
10
11
10
12
10

10
11
12
12



Mateo
Alayna
Leo

Eli
Ryder
Natalia
Haydee
Hank
Zishan
Julius
Xavier
Alexander
Cali
Owen
Teagan
Taylor
Joseph
Imogen
Ellie
Lara
Zachary
Violet
You
Yidan
Pedro
Claire
Hamelat
Liedea
Regan

Verdeja
Verdeja
Vincelli

Wachlarowicz

Walek
Wallace
Walz
Walz
Wang
Washington
Washington
Waud
Weckman
Welk
Wheaton
White
Wicker
Wiese
Witte
Witzany
Wood
Wood
Wu

Xu

Yanez
Young
Zerihun
Zerihun
Zimski

12
11
12

10
11

11
10

10
11
10
11
11
11
10
11
11
12
11

11
11

12
11
10



